Stony Brook Medicine — Fellowship in Psychosomatic Medicine

Typical Weekly Schedule

830-9
9-930
930-10
10-1030
1030-11
11-1130
1130-12
12-1230
1230-1
1-130
130-2
2-230
230-3
3-330
330-4
4-430
430-5

Monday

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital
Attending Rounds
Attending Rounds
SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital
Attending Rounds
Attending Rounds
SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

Tuesday

Psychosomatic Medicine Didactics
Psychosomatic Medicine Didactics

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

Psychiatry Grand Rounds

Psychiatry Grand Rounds

Lunch with GR Speaker (optional)

Grant and Paper Review Meeting (optional)
Grant and Paper Review Meeting (optional)
Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic
Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic
Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic
Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic
Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic

Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic

Wednesday

Medicine Grand Rounds(optional)
Medicine Grand Rounds(optional)
Psychosomatic Med Case Conference
Psychosomatic Med Case Conference
SBU Hospital

Attending Rounds

Attending Rounds

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

Attending Rounds

Attending Rounds

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

Thursday

VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care

VA PC-MH Team Mt.

VA PC-MH Team Mt.

VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care
VA-Primary Care

Friday

Neuroscience Grand Rounds (optional)
SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

Attending Rounds

Attending Rounds

SBU Hospital

Dept. Psychiatry Journal Club
Dept. Psychiatry Journal Club
SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital

Attending Rounds

Attending Rounds

SBU Hospital

SBU Hospital



