## Stony Brook Medicine – Fellowship in Psychosomatic Medicine Typical Weekly Schedule

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
830-9	SBU Hospital	Psychosomatic Medicine Didactics	Medicine Grand Rounds(optional)	VA-Primary Care	Neuroscience Grand Rounds (optional)
9-930	SBU Hospital	Psychosomatic Medicine Didactics	Medicine Grand Rounds(optional)	VA-Primary Care	SBU Hospital
930-10	SBU Hospital	SBU Hospital	Psychosomatic Med Case Conference	VA-Primary Care	SBU Hospital
10-1030	SBU Hospital	SBU Hospital	Psychosomatic Med Case Conference	VA-Primary Care	SBU Hospital
1030-11	SBU Hospital	SBU Hospital	SBU Hospital	VA-Primary Care	SBU Hospital
11-1130	Attending Rounds	SBU Hospital	Attending Rounds	VA-Primary Care	Attending Rounds
1130-12	Attending Rounds	Psychiatry Grand Rounds	Attending Rounds	VA-Primary Care	Attending Rounds
12-1230	SBU Hospital	Psychiatry Grand Rounds	SBU Hospital	VA PC-MH Team Mt.	SBU Hospital
1230-1	SBU Hospital	Lunch with GR Speaker (optional)	SBU Hospital	VA PC-MH Team Mt.	Dept. Psychiatry Journal Club
1-130	SBU Hospital	Grant and Paper Review Meeting (optional)	SBU Hospital	VA-Primary Care	Dept. Psychiatry Journal Club
130-2	SBU Hospital	Grant and Paper Review Meeting (optional)	SBU Hospital	VA-Primary Care	SBU Hospital
2-230	SBU Hospital	Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic	SBU Hospital	VA-Primary Care	SBU Hospital
230-3	SBU Hospital	Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic	SBU Hospital	VA-Primary Care	SBU Hospital
3-330	Attending Rounds	Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic	Attending Rounds	VA-Primary Care	Attending Rounds
330-4	Attending Rounds	Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic	Attending Rounds	VA-Primary Care	Attending Rounds
4-430	SBU Hospital	Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic	SBU Hospital	VA-Primary Care	SBU Hospital
430-5	SBU Hospital	Psychosomatic Medicine Clinic	SBU Hospital	VA-Primary Care	SBU Hospital